f \ State Department of Education

Capital Plan Layout Report
As of 9/20/2021

System: Escambia County

Project Name

Escambia County Middle
School

Escambia County Middle
School

W S Neal Elementary School
W S Neal Elementary School
Escambia County High School
Escambia County High School
Escambia County High School
Flomaton High School

Escambia County Board Of
Education

Escambia County Board Of
Education

Escambia County Board Of
Education

Escambia County Board Of
Education

Escambia County High School
Escambia County High School
W S Neal Elementary School

Escambia County Board Of
Education

Flomaton High School

Escambia County Board Of
Education

Escambia County High School
Huxford Elementary School

Escambia County High School
Rachel Patterson Elementary

School
W S Neal High School

Budget
$125,723.00

$49,500.00
$49,500.00
$49,500.00
$275,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$49,500.00
$168,000.00
$180,000.00
$500,000.00
$180,000.00
$136,815.00
$863,185.00
$49,500.00
$1,000,000.00
$49,500.00
$180,000.00

$40,000.00
$2,500,000.00

$250,000.00
$550,000.00

$100,000.00

Classification

Roofing Only

Land
Improvements

Land
Improvements

Electrical Only

Land
Improvements

Roofing Only
Roofing Only
Roofing Only
Renovations
Renovations
HVAC Only
Renovations
Additions and

Renovations

Additions and
Renovations

Land
Improvements

HVAC Only
Land
Improvements

Renovations

Renovations

Additions
Electrical Only
Renovations

Land
Improvements

Funding Year
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023

2023

2024
2024

2025
2026

2026

Funding Source

Local Funds

Public School Fund
(PSF)

Public School Fund
(PSF)

Public School Fund
(PSF)

Public School Fund
(PSF)

Public School Fund
(PSF)

Public School Fund
(PSF)

Public School Fund
{PSF)
Public School Fund
(PSF)

Federal Funds
Federal Funds
Federal Funds

Public School Fund
(PSF)

Local Funds

Public School Fund
(PSF)

Federal Funds

Public School Fund
(PSF)

Federal Funds

Federal Funds

Funding Source
Unknown

Public School Fund
(PSF)

Publi¢c School Fund
(PSF)

Public School Fund
(PSF)
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