

System: Escambia County

Project Name	Budget	Classification	Funding Year	Funding Source
Escambia County Middle School	\$125,723.00	Roofing Only	2022	Local Funds
Escambia County Middle School	\$49,500.00	Land Improvements	2022	Public School Fund (PSF)
W S Neal Elementary School	\$49,500.00	Land Improvements	2022	Public School Fund (PSF)
W S Neal Elementary School	\$49,500.00	Electrical Only	2022	Public School Fund (PSF)
Escambia County High School	\$275,000.00	Land Improvements	2022	Public School Fund (PSF)
Escambia County High School	\$3,000.00	Roofing Only	2022	Public School Fund (PSF)
Escambia County High School	\$4,500.00	Roofing Only	2022	Public School Fund (PSF)
Flomaton High School	\$49,500.00	Roofing Only	2022	Public School Fund (PSF)
Escambia County Board Of Education	\$168,000.00	Renovations	2022	Public School Fund (PSF)
Escambia County Board Of Education	\$180,000.00	Renovations	2022	Federal Funds
Escambia County Board Of Education	\$500,000.00	HVAC Only	2022	Federal Funds
Escambia County Board Of Education	\$180,000.00	Renovations	2022	Federal Funds
Escambia County High School	\$136,815.00	Additions and Renovations	2022	Public School Fund (PSF)
Escambia County High School	\$863,185.00	Additions and Renovations	2023	Local Funds
W S Neal Elementary School	\$49,500.00	Land Improvements	2023	Public School Fund (PSF)
Escambia County Board Of Education	\$1,000,000.00	HVAC Only	2023	Federal Funds
Flomaton High School	\$49,500.00	Land Improvements	2023	Public School Fund (PSF)
Escambia County Board Of Education	\$180,000.00	Renovations	2023	Federal Funds
Escambia County High School	\$40,000.00	Renovations	2024	Federal Funds
Huxford Elementary School	\$2,500,000.00	Additions	2024	Funding Source Unknown
Escambia County High School	\$250,000.00	Electrical Only	2025	Public School Fund (PSF)
Rachel Patterson Elementary School	\$550,000.00	Renovations	2026	Public School Fund (PSF)
W S Neal High School	\$100,000.00	Land Improvements	2026	Public School Fund (PSF)